DESCRIPTION
The NVS-30060001MP is a professional wireless microphone system featuring one handheld microphone and one clip-type microphone,
providing flexibility for various applications. It adopts infrared matching technology for fast, stable frequency synchronization and ensures
reliable performance. The system is equipped with dual output interfaces, enabling seamless connection and remote monitoring, making it
ideal for conferences, presentations, stage events, and professional audio setups. It Adopts UHF 200 channel with PLL digital lock automatic
communication function.
FEATURES
Dual-channel PLL for stable transmission
Quick IR frequency pairing
Independent channel volume control
LCD with frequency, channel, squelch, level
AF output, range up to 300m
Specifications
Model NVS-30060001MP
Working Frequency 632 - 661.25MHz
Modulation Type FM
Number of Channels 100
Channel Spacing 250kHz
Dynamic Range 82dB
Maximum Deviation ±45kHz
Frequency Response 120Hz~15KHz (±3dB)
Signal to Noise Ratio >70dB
Polar Pattern Unidirectional
Composite Distortion ≤1%
Working Temperature -10°C ~ +40°C
Package Dimension 530×335×220mm
Gross Weight 5Kg
Receiver Wireless connector: BNC/50Ω
Sensitivity: ≤-95dBm
Operating Power: DC12V, 600mA
Weight: 2.3kg
Dimension: 430×176×44mm
M
IC
RO
PH
O
N
E
NVS-30060001MP
WIRELESS MICROPHONE SET(1 HAND-HELD & 1 CLIP-TYPE)
             1
                                             Version 2.1
FRONT PANEL
REAR PANEL
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Standard Quantity
NVS-30060001MP WIRELESS MICROPHONE SET(1 HAND-HELD & 1 CLIP-TYPE) 01
ACCESSORIES INFORMATION
Description Standard Quantity
Power Adapter 01
Battery 04
Audio Cable 01
Antenna 04
Handle 02
User Manual 01
NVS-30060001MP
WIRELESS MICROPHONE SET(1 HAND-HELD & 1 CLIP-TYPE)
             2
                                             Version 2.1